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Dates: October-December 2023 Course Tee Time Cost

October-23
Wednesday, 4 October, 2023 Encanto (+) 8:00 AM City rate
Sat, Sun Oct 7th & 8th, 2023 Prescott GC, VGA Championship 2 days (+) 10:00 AM $69.00
Wednesday, 11 October, 2023 Wigwam Blue (+) 8:00 AM $65.00
Saturday, 14 October, 2023 Ken McDonald (+) 8:00 AM $39.00
Wednesday, 18 October, 2023 Ken McDonald (+) 8:12 AM City rate
Saturday, 21 October, 2023 Robson Ranch (+) 8:00 AM $50.00
Wednesday, 25 October, 2023 Coldwater (+) 8:00 AM $47.00
Saturday, 28 October, 2023 Dobson Ranch RB (+) 8:00 AM $65.00

November-23
Wednesday, 1 November, 2023 Bear Creek (+) 7:18 AM $60.00
Saturday, 4 November, 2023 Pueblo El Mirage (+) Shotgun 8:00 AM $50.00
Wednesday, 8 November, 2023 Sun City  Shotgun inclusive 8:00 AM $67.00
Saturday, 11 November, 2023 Coldwater (+) 8:00 AM $64.00
Wednesday, 15 November, 2023 San Marcos (+) 8:00 AM $59.00
Saturday, 18 November, 2023 Aguila (+) 10:00 AM $67.00
Wednesday, 22 November, 2023 Aguila (+) 6:56 AM City rate
Saturday, 25 November, 2023 Union Hills (+) 8:00 AM $65.00
Wednesday, 29 November, 2023 Foothills (+) 8:03 AM $75.00

December-23
Saturday, 2 December, 2023 Cave Creek (+) 8:00 AM $59.00
Wednesday, 6 December, 2023 Tres Rios (+) 9:00 AM $60.00
Saturday, 9 December, 2023 Encanto (+) 9:00 AM $59.00
Wednesday, 13 December, 2023 Falcon Dunes (+) 8:00 AM $76.00
Saturday, 16 December, 2023 Tres Rios (+) 9:00 AM $60.00
Wednesday, 20 December, 2023 Aguila (+) 8:00 AM City rate
Saturday, 23 December, 2023 Dobson Ranch RB (+) 8:00 AM $80.00
Wednesday, 27 December, 2023 Bear Creek (+) 9:34 AM $68.00
Saturday, 30 December, 2023 Aguila (+) 10:00 AM $67.00

2023 VGA 4th Q Schedule & Extended season
Range balls included unless marked No RB (1) Lunch (2) $10 food credit or other prize (3) Plus Tax (+)


